CRANBERRY CRANBERRY TOWNSHIP
STowNsHIp- ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

CONTRACT ACTION REQUEST NO. _16-16-50

Request for; a Authorization to bid & for Twp. Mgr. &/or his designee to open bids
O Bid rejection O Partial payment
O Contract award O Final payment
O Payment Ratification Change order

Contract Number _ 16-16 Request No. _ CO-19

Contract Name BCWPCF Expansion Rebid — Electrical Construction

Contractor _ Westmoreland Electric Services Amount of request _$18.729.99

Description: Add - pole light relocation $5,933.46; fiber box relocation to IT room $6,355.26;
HVAC flow switch (120 volt) $4,064.25; repair lightning protection $2,377.02.

Original contract amount $ 6,607,500.00
Approved change order(s) $ 625,233.99
Requested Change Order(s) $ 18,729.99
Unit cost(s) adjustments $

$

Revised contract amount to date 7,251,463.98
Total previous payments $
Current pay request $

Balance to finish including retainage $

T~

6/24/19
Jason M, Kratsas, P.E. Date
Director, Engineering

I\BOARDS COMMISSIONS AND COMMITTEES\BOARD OF SUPERVISORS\CONTRACTS\BCWPCF.UPGRADE-EXPANSION. . REBID\16-
16.ELECTRICALNACTION.50.CO-19.DOCX



